
Hong Kong Stock Market Holiday Schedule for December 2025.

The following are the Hong Kong Exchange market holidays for December

2025:

Date Day of Week Holiday
24/12/2025 Wednesday Christmas Eve (Market closes in the afternoon)
25/12/2025 Thursday Christmas Day
26/12/2025 Friday The first weekday after Christmas Day
31/12/2025 Wednesday New Year's Eve (Market closes in the afternoon)

Hong Kong Stock Market Holiday Schedule for 2026

The following are the Hong Kong Exchange market holidays for 2026:

Date Day of Week Holiday
1/1/2026 Thursday The first day of January
16/2/2026 Monday Lunar New Year's Eve (Market closes in the afternoon)
17/2/2026 Tuesday The first day of the Lunar New Year
18/2/2026 Wednesday The second day of the Lunar New Year
19/2/2026 Thursday The third day of the Lunar New Year
3/4/2026 Friday Good Friday
6/4/2026 Monday The day following Ching Ming Festival
7/4/2026 Tuesday The day following Easter Monday
1/5/2026 Friday Labour Day
25/5/2026 Monday The day following the Birthday of the Buddha
19/6/2026 Friday The Dragon Boat Festival (Tuen Ng Festival)
1/7/2026 Wednesday Hong Kong Special Administrative Region Establishment Day
1/10/2026 Thursday National Day
19/10/2026 Monday The day following the Chung Yeung Festival
24/12/2026 Thursday Christmas Eve (Market closes in the afternoon)
25/12/2026 Friday Christmas Day
31/12/2026 Thursday New Year's Eve (Market closes in the afternoon)

Additional Notes:

 Trading Week: The HKEX's trading week is Monday to Friday; the market is

closed on Saturdays and Sundays.

 Half-Day Trading Arrangements: Christmas Eve, New Year's Eve, and Lunar



New Year's Eve are half-day trading sessions. There will be no extended

morning or afternoon trading sessions on these days.

 Service Impact on Holidays & Half-Days: Services such as fund withdrawals,

account opening and stock deposit/withdrawal requests will not be available

on public holidays and half-day trading days. Investors are advised to plan

their schedules accordingly.


